
 

 

2024 SQUAMISH NATION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
STATUTORY & FAMILY DAYS 

Statutory holiday for New Year’s Day 2025 is Wednesday January 1, 2025. 

Nation offices will be closed Friday December 20, 2024, through to Wednesday January 1, 2025 

Description Date Type Statutory Family 
Day 

New Year’s Day Monday, January 1 Statutory 1  

B.C. Family Day Monday, February 19 Statutory 1  

Good Friday Friday, March 29 Statutory 1  

Easter Monday Monday, April 1 Statutory 1  

Victoria Day Monday, May 20 Statutory 1  

National Indigenous 
Peoples’ Day Friday, June 21 Family Day  1 

Squamish Family Day Friday, June 28 Family Day  1 

Canada Day Monday, July 1 Statutory 1  

B.C Day Monday, August 5 Statutory 1  

Labour Day Monday, September 2 Statutory 1  

National Day for Truth  
and Reconciliation      Monday, September 30    Statutory   1  

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 14 Statutory 1  

Remembrance Day Monday, November 11 Statutory 1  

Squamish Family Day Friday, December 20 Family Day  1 

Squamish Family Day Monday, December 23 Family Day  1 

Squamish Family Day Tuesday, December 24 Family Day  1 

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 Statutory  1  

Boxing Day Thursday, December 26 Statutory  1  

Squamish Family Day Friday, December 27 Family Day  1 

Squamish Family Day Monday, December 30 Family Day  1 

Squamish Family Day Tuesday, December 31 Family Day  1 

  Totals: 13 8 


